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Residential Development 47 Queen Street
Wolverhampton

Rear of 48 Queen St 47 Queen Street (from Castle St) New Jonny Spice Restaurant (Castle St)

Castle St Existing Site Queen St

Roof structure over drive
through structure to rear
of 48 Queen Street

Existing rear garages to
47 Queen Street

Existing wall forming boundary
between 48 and 47 Queen
Street

Outline of brick and steel
roof structure in the rear

of 46a Queen Street

Outline of brick and tiled
roof structure fronting

along Castle Street and
containing Manhattans

night club

Jonny Spice View from Existing Development Courtyard 48 Queen St

Q  U  E  E  N      S  T  R  E  E  T

C  A  S  T  L  E      S  T  R  E  E  T
47.

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1:100 SCALE BAR

Storey: E-01 South East Elevation_Existing Scale: 1:100

Storey: E-02 North East Elevation_Existing Scale: 1:100

Storey: E-03 South West Elevation_Existing Scale: 1:100

Storey: E-04 Rear Elevation_Existing Scale: 1:100

P01First Issue 07/11/23


	1086-INK-ZZ-ALL-DR-A-01003-Existing Elevations-S2-P01

